
Type of Requirement

Franchise holder / Operator (Unit 5)

Under the indian credit line (Policy)Any enterprises which are not addressed by the 
Gazette No. 2231/18 dated 11.06.2021 (Unit 2)

06.

01.

02.

03.

07.

Raw materials or intermediate goods /
Ministry of Industrial (Policy)

Other (Policy)

Under regulation no.5 of Gazette No. 2294/30 
dated 23.08.2022 / Minister of Finance (Unit 1)

Capital goods / Ministry of Industries (Unit 4)

Fisheries related machinery & accessories (Unit 3)

Government entities or project / Line Ministry (Unit 2) Authorized dealers as per warranty (Policy)

Application for the Importation of Temporary Suspended Item/s

Item/s Schedule (TS)

Form -TS

04.

05.
Rupee Account (LKR)Accepted Foreign Currency Account



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

I declare that the particulars furnished by me are true and correct and requests to import the items mentioned at No. 05 of the 
application.

Proforma Invoice

the foreign currency account

Agreement or MOU (If available)

Business Registration Certificate

08.

09.

10.

Proforma Invoice No. and Date

Restricted value under TS

Total value of the (Proforma Invoice)
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